
  

                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 

                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 

                                                         Through June 2017 

  

  

  

    Regional Center       Diagnosis and   Early Start      Active            Prenatal     Developmental    Total 

                           Evaluation     <36 Months*     Consumers          Services        Centers     Consumers 

                           (Status 0)     (Status 1)      (Status 2)        (Status 3)      (Status 8)   (0,1,2,8) 

  

  

    Alta California (364)       803         1,771          20,045                2               81         22,700 

    Central Valley  (367)       638         2,663          15,610                5               68         18,979 

    East Bay        (380)       575         1,633          17,223                2              108         19,539 

    Eastern LA      (373)       305         1,408           9,756                0               11         11,480 

    Far Northern    (363)       173           680           6,783                0               20          7,656 

    Golden Gate     (361)       395         1,108           7,757                7               74          9,334 

    Harbor          (375)       462         1,664          10,976                0                8         13,110 

    Inland          (369)     1,015         4,052          28,546                7               25         33,638 

    Kern            (372)       285           821           7,472                0               26          8,604 

    Lanterman       (360)       322         1,488           8,267                0                7         10,084 

    North Bay       (371)       428         1,022           7,430                0               86          8,966 

    North LA        (378)     1,143         3,239          20,331                2               24         24,737 

    Orange County   (368)       552         3,227          17,184               11               72         21,035 

    Redwood Coast   (370)       200           309           3,371                0                8          3,888 

    San Andreas     (365)       505         2,250          14,150               11               11         16,916 

    San Diego       (362)       715         3,196          22,456                8               58         26,425 

    San Gab Pomona  (379)       380         1,897          10,941                0               10         13,228 

    South Central   (374)       540         2,087          12,213                9               48         14,888 

    Tri-Counties    (366)       531         2,669          10,878                0               22         14,100 

    Valley Mountain (377)       504         1,882          11,204                7               22         13,612 

    Westside        (376)       256         1,206           7,344                0               20          8,826 

  

    Totals:                  10,727        40,272         269,937               71              809        321,745 

  

  

  

    Total number of Diagnosis & Evaluation consumers (Status 0) not yet 36 months old: 5,216 

    Total number of active consumers (Status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,189 

    * 1,470 Early Start consumers over 36 months presented on second page only 

    Report run date: Monday, July 10, 2017 

    Data set: S:\CMF\CM201707.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 



 

                                           Monthly Infant Consumer Caseload Report 

                                         Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 

                                     Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other Consumers 

                                                       Through June 2017 

  

  

  Regional Center           Diagnosis and      ===========  Early Start  ==========         Active            Total 

                             Evaluation          <36 Mos     36-38 Mos    39+ Mos          Consumers        Consumers 

                             (Status 0)        ===========  (Status 1)   ==========        (Status 2)        (0,1,2) 

  

  

  Alta California (364)           479             1,771          86           9               104             2,449 

  Central Valley  (367)           312             2,663         102           9                75             3,161 

  East Bay        (380)           259             1,633          95           0               109             2,096 

  Eastern LA      (373)           135             1,408          17           0                30             1,590 

  Far Northern    (363)            26               680           1           0                17               724 

  Golden Gate     (361)           203             1,108          52           1                22             1,386 

  Harbor          (375)           214             1,664           3           3                28             1,912 

  Inland          (369)           557             4,052          98           1                14             4,722 

  Kern            (372)            99               821          40           3                33               996 

  Lanterman       (360)           164             1,488          78           1                63             1,794 

  North Bay       (371)           284             1,022          83          14                14             1,417 

  North LA        (378)           560             3,239          75           8                97             3,979 

  Orange County   (368)           292             3,227          40           0                24             3,583 

  Redwood Coast   (370)            79               309          41           7                 1               437 

  San Andreas     (365)           305             2,250          66           2                11             2,634 

  San Diego       (362)           300             3,196          62          18               281             3,857 

  San Gab Pomona  (379)           148             1,897         134           7                83             2,269 

  South Central   (374)           102             2,087         111           8                93             2,401 

  Tri-Counties    (366)           307             2,669          74           3                37             3,090 

  Valley Mountain (377)           269             1,882          91           2                11             2,255 

  Westside        (376)           122             1,206          24           1                42             1,395 

  

  Totals:                       5,216            40,272       1,373          97             1,189            48,147 

  

  

  

  Report run date: Monday, July 10, 2017 

  Data set: S:\CMF\CM201707.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 


